F
req
u
en
cy
C
o
n

B = Bulk
T = Tape & Reel
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
Operating
Temperature:
I = 0°C to +50°C
D = -10°C to +60°C
E = -20°C to +70°C
F = -30°C to +70°C
N = -30°C to +85°C
L = -40°C to +85°C
PIN 1 (option):
Blank = OE
B = PDB
Features:
• Performance comparable to fixed frequency oscillator
• Lowest peak-to-peak jitter
• Low supply current
Specifications:
• Frequency Range: 3.3V 0.8-110 MHz
2.5V 0.8-90 MHz
1.8V 0.8-75 MHz
815-AP3SX-X-X-X-X-Freq 15.38 5.40 5.25
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
For Reels or quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
For Reels or quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Features:
• Performance comparable to fixed frequency oscillator
• Lowest peak-to-peak jitter
• Low supply current
Specifications:
• Frequency Range: 3.3V 1-110 MHz
2.5V 1-90 MHz
1.8V 1-75 MHz
AP5SX Series Programmable Oscillators, 5.0 X 3.2mm
AP7SX Series Programmable Oscillators, 7.0 X 5.0mm
815-AP5SX-X-X-X-X-Freq 15.38 4.65 4.35
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
Features:
• Performance comparable to fixed frequency oscillator
• Lowest peak-to-peak jitter
• Low supply current
Specifications:
• Frequency Range: 3.3V 0.8-110 MHz
2.5V 0.8-90 MHz
1.8V 0.8-75 MHz
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
For Reels or quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
815-AP7SX-X-X-X-X-Freq 15.38 5.00 4.75
2 = 2.5 x 2.0 x .90
3= 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.2
5= 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.2
7= 7 x 5 x 1.6
• Harsh Environment Industrial Equipment
• RF Oscillator
• High Shock Resistance
2551
2551
2551
2551
*
Available with "I", "D" or "E" temp options only*
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
815-MEMS-PRO MEMSpeed Pro Deluxe Kit 495.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price EachDescription